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WORLD MARATHON MAJORS

TOKYO BOSTON LONDON BERLIN CHICAGO NEW YORK
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CONTACTS:

TOKYO MARATHON

Ulala Nagashima
nagashima@tokyo42195.org
+81.3.5500.6639

BOSTON MARATHON
Jack Fleming
fleming@baa.org
+1.617.778.1627

VIRGIN MONEY LONDON MARATHON
Penny Dain
pennyd@london-marathon.co.uk
+44.0.7799.170433

BMW BERLIN-MARATHON
Thomas Steffens
thomas.steffens@scc-events.com
+49.171.9334836

BANK OF AMERICA CHICAGO MARATHON
Alex Sawyer
alex.sawyer@bankofamerica.com
+1.312.992.6618

TCS NEW YORK CITY MARATHON
Chris Weiller

cweiller@nyrr.org

+1.212.320.4046
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